
Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2015

NRHA Non Pro1a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$160.59 Audrey Henning Tuckers Smartn Chexy 1 Audrey Henning70 0240

$124.90 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 2 Linda Barsalou69.5 0222

$71.37 Dana King Gundealer 3 Dana King69 0254

$0.00 Krystal Braise(Reeves) Hailaluya 4 Krystal Braise(Reeves)68 0224

$0.00 Elsen Den Boer Whizards Finest 5 Elsen Den Boer67.5 0230

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 6 Tracy Burnside0 0227

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 6 Kevin Montgomery0 0236

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Its Pardee Pine 6 Kevin Montgomery0 0264

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 6 Debbie Estrin0 0233

$356.87 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2015

NRHA Limited Non Pro2a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$130.88 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 1 Lori Bowkett70 71223

$89.98 Audrey Henning Tuckers Smartn Chexy 2 Audrey Henning70 70.5240

$77.71 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 3 Sue Muir70 69.5263

$40.90 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 4 Linda Barsalou69.5 0222

$23.18 Sarah G Cheslock Hes Plum Tuckered 5 Sarah G Cheslock69 0228

$23.18 Jessica Meikle RU Classy 5 Mike Vantreight69 0260

$23.18 Trina Olson Hang Mia Valentine 5 Trina Olson69 0265

$0.00 Debra G Muir Silver Pistol Pep 8 Debra G Muir68.5 0262

$0.00 Joleen Smith Millers Starlight 8 Joleen Smith68.5 0279

$0.00 Marla Gese Shes Printing Chex 8 Marla Gese68.5 0235

$0.00 Krystal Braise(Reeves) Hailaluya 11 Krystal Braise(Reeves)68 0224

$0.00 Elsen Den Boer Whizards Finest 12 Elsen Den Boer67.5 0230

$0.00 Whitney Phillips Little Autumn Whiz 12 Whitney Phillips67.5 0269

$0.00 Cassie Meikle Pandy Lena 12 Mike Vantreight67.5 0259

$0.00 Susan Pearson Shiney Smart Command 15 Susan Pearson67 0267

$0.00 Nancy Johnson DA Boogie Man 16 Nancy Johnson66 0249

$0.00 Brittalynnae Goodlin Pistol Packin Time 17 Greg & Kathy goodlyn63 0286

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 18 Tracy Burnside0 0227

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 18 Kevin Montgomery0 0236

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Its Pardee Pine 18 Kevin Montgomery0 0264

$0.00 Patricia Shores Signed By Wrangler 18 Patricia Shores0 0277

$0.00 Melinda Cresap ARC King Snapper 18 Melinda Cresap0 0283

$409.01 Total Class Payback

Monday, October 05, 2015 Page 2 of 22
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2015

WRHA Non Pro3a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$60.00 Dana King Gundealer 1 Dana King69 0254

$45.00 Terri Hunter Ns Custom Nitro 2 Terri Hunter68.5 0245

$30.00 Andrea Horlings Toy Surprize 3 Andrea Horlings68 0243

$15.00 Elsen Den Boer Whizards Finest 4 Elsen Den Boer67.5 0230

$0.00 Susan Pearson Shiney Smart Command 5 Susan Pearson67 0267

$0.00 Nancy Johnson DA Boogie Man 6 Nancy Johnson66 0249

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 7 Tracy Burnside0 0227

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 7 Debbie Estrin0 0233

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Jeweld Dualin Pistol 7 Lynn Johnson0 0248

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 7 Kevin Montgomery0 0236

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Its Pardee Pine 7 Kevin Montgomery0 0264

$0.00 Beth Hoffman Pop Some Tags 7 Beth Hoffman0 0294

$150.00 Total Class Payback

WRHA Green Reiner Horse4

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$60.00 Mike Stokes Spicy Chic Dreams 1 Lynn Johnson71 72282

$45.00 Matt McAuslan Flip On A Wimpy 2 Tami Brooks71 71300

$30.00 Mike Stokes Jacs Special Reserve 3 Mike Stokes70 0281

$15.00 Don VanMersbergen JD Shiney N Neat 4 Don VanMersbergen69 0288

$0.00 Jim Greendyk Wimpys Free Hugs 5 Olivia Caflisch66.5 0280

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 6 Madison Mangini63 0298

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Mizzen My Chrome 7 Melinda Cresap0 0285

$0.00 Matt McAuslan CC Bonita Special 7 Colleen Aufiero0 0293

$0.00 Doug Stroud Pop Some Tags 7 Beth Hoffman0 0294

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Boomtime Nic 7 Lynnette kennedy0 0250

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Cruis Whiz Me 7 Peggy Hansen0 0252

$0.00 Johanna Anstensen Lil Peppy Q Too 12 Johanna Anstensen0 0221

$150.00 Total Class Payback

Monday, October 05, 2015 Page 3 of 22
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2015

WRHA beginner rider5b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$73.60 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 1 Ann Shriver71 0278

$39.10 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 2 Casey Hagiwara70.5 0238

$39.10 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 2 Dana King70.5 0254

$39.10 Keesa Luers Cromes Custom Chic 2 Jana Luers70.5 0258

$19.55 Andrea Horlings Toy Surprize 5 Andrea Horlings70 0243

$19.55 Cindy Hill Stylish Jack Flash 5 Cindy Hill70 0242

$0.00 Melinda Cresap ARC King Snapper 7 Melinda Cresap69.5 0283

$0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 8 Rita Burnett69 0226

$0.00 Sophia Cheslock Marsalas Chexy Pep 9 Sophia Cheslock68.5 0229

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 9 Kady Didtel68.5 0231

$0.00 Maquel Larson Boggies Eternal Jac 9 Jennifer Larson68.5 0301

$0.00 Isabella Hutchings Slide to Be Safe 12 Isabella Hutchings68 0247

$0.00 Colleen Aufiero Bedazzled Banjo 12 Colleen Aufiero68 0292

$0.00 Susan Pearson Shiney Smart Command 14 Susan Pearson67.5 0267

$0.00 Madison Hansen Smart Little Chukker 14 Madison Hansen67.5 0239

$0.00 Heather Tyrrell Custom Quinn 14 Cindy Hill67.5 0287

$0.00 Alex Hutchings Chex For Rosey 14 Alex Hutchings67.5 0246

$0.00 Traci Ann Sammeth Elegant Chic Olena 18 Traci Ann Sammeth67 0291

$0.00 Gloria Grove Newtons Law 19 Gloria Grove65 0295

$0.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 20 Amy Farley64 0234

$0.00 Angela Olson KR Sweet Shine 21 Angela Olson62 0304

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 22 Madison Mangini0 0298

$0.00 Olivia Caflisch Wimpys Free Hugs 22 Olivia Caflisch0 0280

$230.00 Total Class Payback

Monday, October 05, 2015 Page 4 of 22
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2015

NRHA Green Reiner Level 16b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$122.40 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 1 Ann Shriver71 0278

$84.60 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 2 Dana King70.5 0254

$84.60 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 2 Casey Hagiwara70.5 0238

$34.20 Cindy Hill Stylish Jack Flash 4 Cindy Hill70 0242

$34.20 Jessica Meikle RU Classy 4 Mike Vantreight70 0260

$0.00 Melinda Cresap ARC King Snapper 6 Melinda Cresap69.5 0283

$0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 7 Rita Burnett69 0226

$0.00 Marla Gese Shes Printing Chex 8 Marla Gese68 0235

$0.00 Johanna Anstensen Lil Peppy Q Too 8 Johanna Anstensen68 0221

$0.00 Colleen Aufiero Bedazzled Banjo 8 Colleen Aufiero68 0292

$0.00 Isabella Hutchings Slide to Be Safe 8 Isabella Hutchings68 0247

$0.00 Alex Hutchings Chex For Rosey 12 Alex Hutchings67.5 0246

$0.00 Susan Pearson Shiney Smart Command 12 Susan Pearson67.5 0267

$0.00 Betsy Schweitzer Genuine Deal 14 Betsy Schweitzer65.5 0276

$0.00 Rochelle Grothaus SDR Muscadore 14 Rochelle Grothaus65.5 0237

$0.00 Angela Olson KR Sweet Shine 16 Angela Olson62 0304

$0.00 Brittalynnae Goodlin Pistol Packin Time 17 Greg & Kathy goodlyn0 0286

$0.00 Emily Drew Chic in Blue Jeans 17 Emily Drew0 0232

$360.00 Total Class Payback

Monday, October 05, 2015 Page 5 of 22
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2015

NRHA Green Reiner Level 27b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$78.00 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 1 Dana King70.5 0254

$78.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 1 Casey Hagiwara70.5 0238

$78.00 Lyndenn Knodel Winnrwinnrchicndinnr 1 Lyndenn Knodel70.5 0255

$26.00 Cindy Hill Stylish Jack Flash 4 Cindy Hill70 0242

$0.00 Melinda Cresap ARC King Snapper 5 Melinda Cresap69.5 0283

$0.00 Maquel Larson Boggies Eternal Jac 6 Jennifer Larson68.5 0301

$0.00 Marla Gese Shes Printing Chex 7 Marla Gese68 0235

$0.00 Colleen Aufiero Bedazzled Banjo 7 Colleen Aufiero68 0292

$0.00 Johanna Anstensen Lil Peppy Q Too 7 Johanna Anstensen68 0221

$0.00 Susan Pearson Shiney Smart Command 10 Susan Pearson67.5 0267

$0.00 Rochelle Grothaus SDR Muscadore 11 Rochelle Grothaus65.5 0237

$0.00 Angela Olson KR Sweet Shine 12 Angela Olson62 0304

$0.00 Brittalynnae Goodlin Pistol Packin Time 13 Greg & Kathy goodlyn0 0286

$260.00 Total Class Payback

Monday, October 05, 2015 Page 6 of 22
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2015

NRHA Open8c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$152.20 Mike Stokes Gundealer 1 Dana King73 0254

$97.50 Nancy J Stancik Its Pardee Pine 2 Kevin Montgomery72.5 0264

$97.50 Mike Stokes Wish Chic 2 Casey Hagiwara72.5 0238

$42.81 Kyle Kellmer Pistol Packin Time 4 Katheryn Goodlin70 0286

$42.81 Doug Stroud The Chic Magnet 4 Tina Peterson70 0299

$42.81 Cliff Kellmer Chics Golden Rey 4 Elizabeth Para70 0251

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 7 Tracy Burnside69.5 0227

$0.00 Doug Stroud Parnellis Jewel 7 Tamara Walker69.5 0284

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Tiny Cruiser 7 Hanna Gamble69.5 0253

$0.00 Doug Stroud Miss Self Shine 10 Lori Bowkett69 0223

$0.00 Mike Stokes Jeweled Dualin Pistol 11 Lynn Johnson0 0248

$0.00 Kari Anna Klingenburg Heza Hollywood Legend 11 Michael Jackson0 0296

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 11 Debbie Estrin0 0233

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Shine For Mercy 11 Colleen Aufiero0 0297

$0.00 Nicole Renick Hutchings Smokinsmart Chocolate 11 Sally Sutherland0 0273

$0.00 Nicole Renick Hutchings Karl with a K 11 Michelle Preston0 0272

$0.00 Nicole Renick Hutchings Hollywood Sequoia 11 Debbie McKinlay0 0271

$0.00 Kari Anna Klingenburg Starbrights Spook 11 Mary Anne Suzick0 0302

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Mizzen My Chrome 11 Melinda Cresap0 0285

$475.64 Total Class Payback

NRHA Rookie Professional9c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$14.25 Don VanMersbergen Dun Its Marisa 1 Don VanMersbergen68.5 0289

$9.50 Brooke Howell Showtimes Gotta Gun 2 Brooke Howell62.5 0244

$23.75 Total Class Payback

Monday, October 05, 2015 Page 7 of 22
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2015

WRHA Ladies to Ride10

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$98.44 Nicole Renick Hutchings Smokinsmart Chocolate 1 Sally Sutherland70.5 0273

$98.44 Nicole Renick Hutchings Hollywood Sequoia 1 Debbie McKinlay70.5 0271

$46.67 Lynn Johnson Jeweld Dualin Pistol 3 Lynn Johnson70 0248

$46.67 Krystal Braise(Reeves) Hailaluya 3 Krystal Braise(Reeves)70 0224

$46.67 Sue Muir Shes Printing Chex 3 Marla Gese70 0235

$25.16 Susan Pearson Shiney Smart Command 6 Susan Pearson69.5 0267

$25.16 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 6 Linda Barsalou69.5 0222

$25.16 Isabella Hutchings Slide to Be Safe 6 Isabella Hutchings69.5 0247

$25.16 Bess Fairbank El Gallo Roberto 6 Bess Fairbank69.5 0309

$0.00 Kristen Walker Silver Black Gold 10 Joanne Walker69 0290

$0.00 Pam Morgan Lena Nica 10 Pam Morgan69 0261

$0.00 Whitney Phillips Little Autumn Whiz 12 Whitney Phillips68.5 0269

$0.00 Lyndenn Knodel Winnrwinnrchicndinnr 13 Lyndenn Knodel68 0255

$0.00 Mary Anne Suzick Starbrights Spook 13 Mary Anne Suzick68 0302

$0.00 Bristol Kinzebach Whiztacular 13 George & Cindy McKinzie68 0306

$0.00 Nancy Johnson DA Boogie Man 16 Nancy Johnson66.5 0249

$0.00 Gloria Grove Newtons Law 17 Gloria Grove66 0295

$0.00 Susan Pearson Im Sure Peppy Chic 17 Susan Pearson66 0308

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Lil Stopper 19 Kylie Robinson62.5 0274

$0.00 Brooke Howell Showtimes Gotta Gun 20 Brooke Howell62 0244

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 21 Kady Didtel60 0231

$0.00 Kari Anna Klingenburg Heza Hollywood Legend 22 Michael Jackson0 0296

$0.00 Trina Olson Hang Mia Valentine 22 Trina Olson0 0265

$0.00 Alex Hutchings Chex For Rosey 22 Alex Hutchings0 0246

$0.00 Nicole Renick Hutchings Karl with a K 22 Michelle Preston0 0272

$0.00 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly Mr Dual Frost 22 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly0 0270

$0.00 Ryann McKinzie Nics Hangover 22 George & Cindy McKinzie0 0307

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Nics A Boomin Dun It 22 Kylie Robinson0 0275

$0.00 Olivia Caflisch Wimpys Free Hugs 22 Olivia Caflisch0 0280

$0.00 Terri Hunter Ns Custom Nitro 22 Terri Hunter0 0245

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 22 Debbie Estrin0 0233

$0.00 Melinda Cresap ARC King Snapper 22 Melinda Cresap0 0283

Monday, October 05, 2015 Page 8 of 22
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2015

$0.00 Debra G Muir Silver Pistol Pep 22 Debra G Muir0 0262

$0.00 Andrea Horlings Toy Surprize 22 Andrea Horlings0 0243

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 22 Tracy Burnside0 0227

$437.52 Total Class Payback

WRHA Gentlemen to Ride11

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$65.00 Doug Stroud Miss Self Shine 1 Lori Bowkett71 0223

$40.63 Mike Stokes Jacs Special Reserve 2 Mike Stokes69.5 0281

$40.63 Mike Stokes Spicy Chic Dreams 2 Lynn Johnson69.5 0282

$16.25 Don VanMersbergen JD Shiney N Neat 4 Don VanMersbergen69 0288

$0.00 Doug Stroud The Chic Magnet 5 Tina Peterson0 0299

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Boomtime Nic 5 Lynnette kennedy0 0250

$0.00 Michael Coe CR Shiney Gold Chic 5 Michael Coe0 0305

$0.00 Doug Stroud Pop Some Tags 5 Beth Hoffman0 0294

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Mizzen My Chrome 5 Melinda Cresap0 0285

$0.00 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 5 Dana King0 0254

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Cruis Whiz Me 5 Peggy Hansen0 0252

$0.00 Matt McAuslan CC Bonita Special 5 Colleen Aufiero0 0293

$0.00 Anthony(Ty) Suratt Stylish Jac Flash 5 Cindy Hill0 0242

$162.50 Total Class Payback

Monday, October 05, 2015 Page 9 of 22
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2015

WRHA beginner rider12

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$76.80 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 1 Casey Hagiwara71 0238

$49.20 Tamara Walker Parnellis Jewel 2 Tamara Walker70 0284

$49.20 Emily Drew Chic in Blue Jeans 2 Emily Drew70 0232

$21.60 Bess Fairbank El Gallo Roberto 4 Bess Fairbank69.5 0309

$21.60 Susan Pearson Shiney Smart Command 4 Susan Pearson69.5 0267

$21.60 Isabella Hutchings Slide to Be Safe 4 Isabella Hutchings69.5 0247

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 7 Madison Mangini69 0298

$0.00 Bristol Kinzebach Whiztacular 8 George & Cindy McKinzie68 0306

$0.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 9 Amy Farley67.5 0234

$0.00 Cindy Hill Stylish Jack Flash 10 Cindy Hill66.5 0242

$0.00 Angela Olson KR Sweet Shine 10 Angela Olson66.5 0304

$0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 10 Rita Burnett66.5 0226

$0.00 Maquel Larson Boggies Eternal Jac 13 Jennifer Larson66 0301

$0.00 Gloria Grove Newtons Law 13 Gloria Grove66 0295

$0.00 Heather Tyrrell Custom Quinn 15 Cindy Hill65.5 0287

$0.00 Colleen Aufiero Bedazzled Banjo 16 Colleen Aufiero63.5 0292

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 17 Kady Didtel60 0231

$0.00 Traci Ann Sammeth Elegant Chic Olena 18 Traci Ann Sammeth0 0291

$0.00 Keesa Luers Cromes Custom Chic 18 Jana Luers0 0258

$0.00 Betsy Schweitzer Genuine Deal 18 Betsy Schweitzer0 0276

$0.00 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 18 Dana King0 0254

$0.00 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 18 Ann Shriver0 0278

$0.00 Alex Hutchings Chex For Rosey 18 Alex Hutchings0 0246

$0.00 Andrea Horlings Toy Surprize 18 Andrea Horlings0 0243

$240.00 Total Class Payback

Monday, October 05, 2015 Page 10 of 22
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2015

NRHA Youth 13 & Under13

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$40.00 Isabella Hutchings Slide to Be Safe 1 Isabella Hutchings70.5 0247

$25.00 Conner Beck Stop Aholic 2 Tim Beck70 0303

$25.00 Cassie Meikle Pandy Lena 2 Mike Vantreight70 0259

$10.00 Madison Hansen Smart Little Chukker 4 Madison Hansen69 0239

$0.00 Alex Hutchings Chex For Rosey 5 Alex Hutchings68.5 0246

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Nics A Boomin Dun It 6 Kylie Robinson68 0275

$0.00 Keesa Luers Cromes Custom Chic 6 Jana Luers68 0258

$0.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 8 Amy Farley67 0234

$0.00 Sophia Cheslock Marsalas Chexy Pep 9 Sophia Cheslock66 0229

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Lil Stopper 10 Kylie Robinson65.5 0274

$100.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 14-1814

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$31.50 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 1 Sue Muir71 70.5263

$24.50 Holly Lansidel DNA Code 2 Holly Lansidel71 70256

$14.00 Jessica Meikle RU Classy 3 Mike Vantreight71 69.5260

$0.00 Holly Lansidel Plum Cromed 4 Karl and Marjorie Eilers68.5 0257

$0.00 Maquel Larson Boggies Eternal Jac 5 Jennifer Larson66 0301

$0.00 Johanna Anstensen Lil Peppy Q Too 6 Johanna Anstensen64 0221

$0.00 Kristen Walker Silver Black Gold 7 Joanne Walker0 0290

$70.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Open16

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$502.38 Mike Stokes Gundealer 1 Dana King73.5 0254

$502.38 Mike Stokes Wish Chic 1 Casey Hagiwara73.5 0238

$0.00 Nicole Renick Hutchings Smokinsmart Chocolate 3 Sally Sutherland72 0273

$0.00 Kari Anna Klingenburg Heza Hollywood Legend 3 Michael Jackson72 0296

$0.00 Nicole Renick Hutchings Karl with a K 5 Michelle Preston66 0272

$1,004.76 Total Class Payback

Monday, October 05, 2015 Page 11 of 22
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2015

NRHA Intermediate Open17

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$128.50 Mike Stokes Gundealer 1 Dana King73.5 0254

$128.50 Mike Stokes Wish Chic 1 Casey Hagiwara73.5 0238

$64.25 Nancy J Stancik Its Pardee Pine 3 Kevin Montgomery70.5 0264

$0.00 Don VanMersbergen Dun Its Marisa 4 Don VanMersbergen69.5 0289

$0.00 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 4 Sue Muir69.5 0263

$0.00 Matt McAuslan CC Bonita Special 6 Colleen Aufiero0 0293

$321.25 Total Class Payback

NRHA Limited Open18

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$110.40 Don VanMersbergen Dun Its Marisa 1 Don VanMersbergen69.5 0289

$110.40 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 1 Sue Muir69.5 0263

$27.60 Cliff Kellmer Boomtime Nic 3 Lynnette kennedy69 0250

$27.60 Sue Muir Shes Printing Chex 3 Marla Gese69 0235

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Tiny Cruiser 5 Hanna Gamble68.5 0253

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Chics Golden Rey 6 Elizabeth Para68 0251

$0.00 Jim Greendyk Wimpys Free Hugs 7 Olivia Caflisch0 0280

$0.00 Brooke Howell Showtimes Gotta Gun 7 Brooke Howell0 0244

$276.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Arab/Part-Arab Open19

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$0.00 Rochelle Grothaus SDR Muscadore 1 Rochelle Grothaus0 0237

$0.00 Total Class Payback

Monday, October 05, 2015 Page 12 of 22
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2015

nrha novice horse non pro level 120

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$163.10 Audrey Henning Tuckers Smartn Chexy 1 Audrey Henning72 0240

$84.46 Krystal Braise(Reeves) Hailaluya 2 Krystal Braise(Reeves)70 0224

$84.46 Bess Fairbank El Gallo Roberto 2 Bess Fairbank70 0309

$84.46 Patricia Shores Signed By Wrangler 2 Patricia Shores70 0277

$84.46 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 2 Lori Bowkett70 0223

$20.39 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 6 Linda Barsalou69.5 0222

$20.39 Lyndenn Knodel Winnrwinnrchicndinnr 6 Lyndenn Knodel69.5 0255

$20.39 Sarah G Cheslock Hes Plum Tuckered 6 Sarah G Cheslock69.5 0228

$20.39 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 6 Sue Muir69.5 0263

$0.00 Dana King Jacs Special Reserve 10 Dana King69 0281

$0.00 Cassie Meikle Pandy Lena 10 Mike Vantreight69 0259

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Lil Stopper 10 Kylie Robinson69 0274

$0.00 Whitney Phillips Little Autumn Whiz 10 Whitney Phillips69 0269

$0.00 Marla Gese Shes Printing Chex 10 Marla Gese69 0235

$0.00 Johanna Anstensen Lil Peppy Q Too 15 Johanna Anstensen68.5 0221

$0.00 Joleen Smith Millers Starlight 15 Joleen Smith68.5 0279

$0.00 Emily Drew Chic in Blue Jeans 17 Emily Drew67.5 0232

$0.00 Trina Olson Hang Mia Valentine 18 Trina Olson67 0265

$0.00 Holly Lansidel Plum Cromed 19 Karl and Marjorie Eilers66 0257

$0.00 Mary Anne Suzick Starbrights Spook 20 Mary Anne Suzick65 0302

$0.00 Gloria Grove Newtons Law 21 Gloria Grove64 0295

$0.00 Debra G Muir Silver Pistol Pep 22 Debra G Muir0 0262

$0.00 Michael Coe CR Shiney Gold Chic 22 Michael Coe0 0305

$0.00 Beth Hoffman Pop Some Tags 22 Beth Hoffman0 0294

$0.00 Jessica Meikle RU Classy 22 Mike Vantreight0 0260

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Nics A Boomin Dun It 22 Kylie Robinson0 0275

$0.00 Elsen Den Boer Whizards Finest 22 Elsen Den Boer0 0230

$0.00 Susan Pearson Shiney Smart Command 22 Susan Pearson0 0267

$582.51 Total Class Payback

Monday, October 05, 2015 Page 13 of 22
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2015

nrha novice horse non pro level 221

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$161.75 Audrey Henning Tuckers Smartn Chexy 1 Audrey Henning72 0240

$121.31 Kevin Montgomery Its Pardee Pine 2 Kevin Montgomery71 0264

$80.87 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 3 Kevin Montgomery70.5 0236

$40.44 Krystal Braise(Reeves) Hailaluya 4 Krystal Braise(Reeves)70 0224

$0.00 Lyndenn Knodel Winnrwinnrchicndinnr 5 Lyndenn Knodel69.5 0255

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 5 Linda Barsalou69.5 0222

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 7 Debbie Estrin69 0233

$0.00 Dana King Jacs Special Reserve 7 Dana King69 0281

$0.00 Terri Hunter Ns Custom Nitro 9 Terri Hunter67.5 0245

$0.00 Trina Olson Hang Mia Valentine 10 Trina Olson67 0265

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 11 Tracy Burnside0 0227

$0.00 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly Mr Dual Frost 11 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly0 0270

$0.00 Elsen Den Boer Whizards Finest 11 Elsen Den Boer0 0230

$404.37 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 13 & Under22

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$36.00 Cassie Meikle Pandy Lena 1 Mike Vantreight71 0259

$22.00 Keesa Luers Cromes Custom Chic 2 Jana Luers70.5 0258

$22.00 Alex Hutchings Chex For Rosey 2 Alex Hutchings70.5 0246

$0.00 Conner Beck Stop Aholic 4 Tim Beck69.5 0303

$0.00 Madison Hansen Smart Little Chukker 5 Madison Hansen67 0239

$0.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 6 Amy Farley66.5 0234

$0.00 Isabella Hutchings Slide to Be Safe 7 Isabella Hutchings0 0247

$0.00 Sophia Cheslock Marsalas Chexy Pep 7 Sophia Cheslock0 0229

$80.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2015

NRHA Youth 14-1823

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$36.00 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 1 Sue Muir70 0263

$28.00 Jessica Meikle RU Classy 2 Mike Vantreight69.5 0260

$16.00 Kristen Walker Silver Black Gold 3 Joanne Walker68.5 0290

$0.00 Brittalynnae Goodlin Pistol Packin Time 4 Greg & Kathy goodlyn68 0286

$0.00 Johanna Anstensen Lil Peppy Q Too 5 Johanna Anstensen65.5 0221

$0.00 Holly Lansidel DNA Code 6 Holly Lansidel0 0256

$0.00 Holly Lansidel Plum Cromed 7 Karl and Marjorie Eilers0 0257

$0.00 Maquel Larson Boggies Eternal Jac 7 Jennifer Larson0 0301

$80.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Non Pro24

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$401.54 Holly Lansidel DNA Code 1 Holly Lansidel72 72.5256

$401.54 Dana King Gundealer 1 Dana King72 72.5254

$172.09 Audrey Henning Tuckers Smartn Chexy 3 Audrey Henning71.5 0240

$172.09 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 3 Sue Muir71.5 0263

$0.00 Krystal Braise(Reeves) Hailaluya 5 Krystal Braise(Reeves)71 0224

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 6 Linda Barsalou70 0222

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Its Pardee Pine 7 Kevin Montgomery68.5 0264

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 7 Debbie Estrin68.5 0233

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 9 Kevin Montgomery0 0236

$0.00 Michael Coe CR Shiney Gold Chic 9 Michael Coe0 0305

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 11 Tracy Burnside0 0227

$1,147.26 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2015

NRHA Intermediate Non Pro25

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$147.50 Dana King Gundealer 1 Dana King72 0254

$92.19 Audrey Henning Tuckers Smartn Chexy 2 Audrey Henning71.5 0240

$92.19 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 2 Sue Muir71.5 0263

$18.44 Debra G Muir Silver Pistol Pep 4 Debra G Muir70.5 0262

$18.44 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 4 Kevin Montgomery0 0236

$0.00 Bess Fairbank El Gallo Roberto 6 Bess Fairbank70 0309

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 7 Debbie Estrin68.5 0233

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Its Pardee Pine 7 Kevin Montgomery68.5 0264

$0.00 Elsen Den Boer Whizards Finest 7 Elsen Den Boer68.5 0230

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 10 Tracy Burnside0 0227

$368.76 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2015

NRHA Limited Non Pro26

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$99.52 Audrey Henning Tuckers Smartn Chexy 1 Audrey Henning71.5 0240

$99.52 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 1 Lori Bowkett71.5 0223

$99.52 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 1 Sue Muir71.5 0263

$40.90 Krystal Braise(Reeves) Hailaluya 4 Krystal Braise(Reeves)71 0224

$17.38 Jessica Meikle RU Classy 5 Mike Vantreight70.5 0260

$17.38 Cassie Meikle Pandy Lena 5 Mike Vantreight70.5 0259

$17.38 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 5 Kevin Montgomery0 0236

$17.38 Joleen Smith Millers Starlight 5 Joleen Smith70.5 0279

$0.00 Bess Fairbank El Gallo Roberto 9 Bess Fairbank70 0309

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 9 Linda Barsalou70 0222

$0.00 Marla Gese Shes Printing Chex 9 Marla Gese70 0235

$0.00 Sarah G Cheslock Hes Plum Tuckered 12 Sarah G Cheslock69.5 0228

$0.00 Susan Pearson Im Sure Peppy Chic 12 Susan Pearson69.5 0308

$0.00 Elsen Den Boer Whizards Finest 14 Elsen Den Boer68.5 0230

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Its Pardee Pine 14 Kevin Montgomery68.5 0264

$0.00 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly Mr Dual Frost 16 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly67 0270

$0.00 Susan Pearson Shiney Smart Command 17 Susan Pearson65.5 0267

$0.00 Olivia Caflisch Wimpys Free Hugs 18 Olivia Caflisch64.5 0280

$0.00 Nancy Johnson DA Boogie Man 19 Nancy Johnson60.5 0249

$0.00 Emily Drew Chic in Blue Jeans 20 Emily Drew0 0232

$0.00 Michael Coe CR Shiney Gold Chic 20 Michael Coe0 0305

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 22 Tracy Burnside0 0227

$408.99 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2015

NRHA Prime Time Non Pro27

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$52.25 Dana King Gundealer 1 Dana King72 0254

$39.19 Terri Hunter Ns Custom Nitro 2 Terri Hunter71.5 0245

$13.06 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 3 Kevin Montgomery0 0236

$13.06 Beth Hoffman Pop Some Tags 3 Beth Hoffman70.5 0294

$13.06 Joleen Smith Millers Starlight 3 Joleen Smith70.5 0279

$0.00 Bess Fairbank El Gallo Roberto 6 Bess Fairbank70 0309

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Its Pardee Pine 7 Kevin Montgomery68.5 0264

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 7 Debbie Estrin68.5 0233

$0.00 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly Mr Dual Frost 9 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly67 0270

$0.00 Michael Coe CR Shiney Gold Chic 10 Michael Coe0 0305

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 11 Tracy Burnside0 0227

$130.62 Total Class Payback

NRHA Arab/Part-Arab Non Pro28

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$11.87 Rochelle Grothaus SDR Muscadore 1 Rochelle Grothaus69.5 0237

$11.87 Total Class Payback

Monday, October 05, 2015 Page 18 of 22

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 



Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2015

NRHA Rookie Level 129

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$60.80 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 1 Sue Muir71.5 0263

$38.95 Krystal Braise(Reeves) Hailaluya 2 Krystal Braise(Reeves)70.5 0224

$38.95 Keesa Luers Cromes Custom Chic 2 Jana Luers70.5 0258

$18.05 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 4 Dana King70 0254

$18.05 Debra G Muir Silver Pistol Pep 4 Debra G Muir70 0262

$15.20 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 6 Ann Shriver69.5 0278

$0.00 Tamara Walker Parnellis Jewel 7 Tamara Walker68.5 0284

$0.00 Joleen Smith Millers Starlight 7 Joleen Smith68.5 0279

$0.00 Kristen Walker Silver Black Gold 9 Joanne Walker68 0290

$0.00 Cindy Hill Stylish Jack Flash 9 Cindy Hill68 0242

$0.00 Marla Gese Shes Printing Chex 11 Marla Gese67.5 0235

$0.00 Lyndenn Knodel Winnrwinnrchicndinnr 12 Lyndenn Knodel66.5 0255

$0.00 Pam Morgan Lena Nica 13 Pam Morgan0 0261

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Jeweld Dualin Pistol 13 Lynn Johnson0 0248

$0.00 Emily Drew Chic in Blue Jeans 13 Emily Drew0 0232

$0.00 Susan Pearson Shiney Smart Command 13 Susan Pearson0 0267

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 13 Casey Hagiwara0 0238

$0.00 Trina Olson Hang Mia Valentine 13 Trina Olson0 0265

$0.00 Betsy Schweitzer Genuine Deal 19 Betsy Schweitzer0 0276

$0.00 Susan Pearson Im Sure Peppy Chic 19 Susan Pearson0 0308

$190.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2015

NRHA Rookie Level 230

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$49.40 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 1 Sue Muir71.5 0263

$30.88 Patricia Shores Signed By Wrangler 2 Patricia Shores70.5 0277

$30.88 Krystal Braise(Reeves) Hailaluya 2 Krystal Braise(Reeves)70.5 0224

$6.18 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 4 Dana King70 0254

$6.18 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 4 Linda Barsalou70 0222

$0.00 Joleen Smith Millers Starlight 6 Joleen Smith68.5 0279

$0.00 Cindy Hill Stylish Jack Flash 7 Cindy Hill68 0242

$0.00 Nancy Johnson DA Boogie Man 8 Nancy Johnson67.5 0249

$0.00 Lyndenn Knodel Winnrwinnrchicndinnr 9 Lyndenn Knodel66.5 0255

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 10 Casey Hagiwara0 0238

$0.00 Susan Pearson Shiney Smart Command 10 Susan Pearson0 0267

$0.00 Trina Olson Hang Mia Valentine 10 Trina Olson0 0265

$0.00 Susan Pearson Im Sure Peppy Chic 13 Susan Pearson0 0308

$123.51 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 131

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$144.56 Nicole Renick Hutchings Hollywood Sequoia 1 Debbie McKinlay71 0271

$112.44 Mike Stokes Jacs Special Reserve 2 Mike Stokes70.5 0281

$64.25 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 3 Sue Muir69.5 0263

$0.00 Mike Stokes Spicy Chic Dreams 4 Lynn Johnson69 0282

$0.00 Nicole Renick Hutchings Karl with a K 5 Michelle Preston0 0272

$0.00 Sue Muir Shes Printing Chex 6 Marla Gese0 0235

$321.25 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Open level 232

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$178.50 Mike Stokes Jacs Special Reserve 1 Mike Stokes70.5 0281

$119.00 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 2 Sue Muir69.5 0263

$0.00 Mike Stokes Spicy Chic Dreams 3 Lynn Johnson69 0282

$0.00 Nicole Renick Hutchings Smokinsmart Chocolate 4 Sally Sutherland0 0273

$297.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2015

Paid Warmupw

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$0.00 Heather Tyrrell Custom Quinn 0 Cindy Hill0 0287

$0.00 Cindy Hill Stylish Jack Flash 0 Cindy Hill0 0242

$0.00 Cindy Hill Stylish Jack Flash 0 Cindy Hill0 0242

$0.00 Sophia Cheslock Marsalas Chexy Pep 0 Sophia Cheslock0 0229

$0.00 Sarah G Cheslock Hes Plum Tuckered 0 Sarah G Cheslock0 0228

$0.00 Andrea Horlings Toy Surprize 0 Andrea Horlings0 0243

$0.00 Audrey Henning Tuckers Smartn Chexy 0 Audrey Henning0 0240

$0.00 Beth Hoffman Pop Some Tags 0 Beth Hoffman0 0294

$0.00 Beth Hoffman Pop Some Tags 0 Beth Hoffman0 0294

$0.00 Traci Ann Sammeth Elegant Chic Olena 0 Traci Ann Sammeth0 0291

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 0 Kevin Montgomery0 0236

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 0 Lori Bowkett0 0223

$0.00 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 0 Ann Shriver0 0278

$0.00 Pam Morgan Lena Nica 0 Pam Morgan0 0261

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Its Pardee Pine 0 Kevin Montgomery0 0264

$0.00 Marla Gese Shes Printing Chex 0 Marla Gese0 0235

$0.00 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 0 Ann Shriver0 0278

$0.00 Debra G Muir Silver Pistol Pep 0 Debra G Muir0 0262

$0.00 Joleen Smith Millers Starlight 0 Joleen Smith0 0279

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 0 Lori Bowkett0 0223

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 0 Debbie Estrin0 0233

$0.00 Betsy Schweitzer Genuine Deal 0 Betsy Schweitzer0 0276

$0.00 Susan Pearson Shiney Smart Command 0 Susan Pearson0 0267

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 0 Tracy Burnside0 0227

$0.00 Madison Hansen Smart Little Chukker 0 Madison Hansen0 0239

$0.00 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly Mr Dual Frost 0 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly0 0270

$0.00 Pam Morgan Lena Nica 0 Pam Morgan0 0261

$0.00 Tamara Walker Parnellis Jewel 0 Tamara Walker0 0284

$0.00 Susan Pearson Shiney Smart Command 0 Susan Pearson0 0267

$0.00 Joleen Smith Millers Starlight 0 Joleen Smith0 0279

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2015

Paid Warmup back to backT

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$0.00 Cassie Meikle Pandy Lena 0 Mike Vantreight0 0259

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 0 Casey Hagiwara0 0238

$0.00 Emily Drew Chic in Blue Jeans 0 Emily Drew0 0232

$0.00 Emily Drew Chic in Blue Jeans 0 Emily Drew0 0232

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 0 Kady Didtel0 0231

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 0 Kady Didtel0 0231

$0.00 Jessica Meikle RU Classy 0 Mike Vantreight0 0260

$0.00 Cassie Meikle Pandy Lena 0 Mike Vantreight0 0259

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 0 Casey Hagiwara0 0238

$0.00 Jessica Meikle RU Classy 0 Mike Vantreight0 0260

$0.00 Total Class Payback

Total Payback $9,173.93
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